(((H23000421778 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BRINKLEY, MORGAN Account Number : 076077003213 Phone : (954)522-2200

Fax Number : (954)522-9123

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN AVAMAR CROSSING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

T. LEMIEUX

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

DEC 12 2023

## COVER LETTER

H23000421778 3

	Registration Se Division of Cor					
eii <b>n 1</b> 2.~		CROSSING, LLC				
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) me aub	mitted for filing.			
Please ret	urn all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		WILLIAM S. KRAMER,	BSQ.			
			Name of Person			
		BRINKLEY MORGAN	Name of Limited Liability Company  If fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Ing this matter to the following:  S. KRAMER, BSQ.  Name of Person  MORGAN  Finn/Company  NCIAL PLAZA, 100 SE 3RD A VENUE, 23RD FLOOR  Address  IDERDALE, FL 33394  City/State and Zip Code  Ter@brinkleymorgan.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  natter, please call:  1954  1954  1922-2200  10 Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  J \$555.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee.			
			Finn/Company			
		ONE FINANCIAL PLAZA	A, 100 SE 3RD AVENUE, 23RD FLOOR			
			Address			
		william.kramer@brinkleym				
		_				
For furthe	r information o	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
WILLIA	M S. KRAMER	, ESQ.	954 522-2200 at ()			
	Name o	f Porson	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enolosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy			
j I	Mniling Address Registration of Control P.O. Box 632 Tallahasseo,	Section Corporations 27	Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H23000421778 3

AVAMAR CROSSING, LLC			
(Name of the Limiter	Liability Coung	ny as 11 now attawars out. Inbility Company)	our escards.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L11000132773  This amendment is submitted to amend the follow  A. If amending name, enter the new name of	bility Company	were filed on 11/22/20	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabil	ity Company." the design	ution "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.1,.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	2300 NW CORPORA	ATE BLVD.
(Principal office addy ass MUST BE A STREET		SUITE 135	
17 (11)		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		P.O. BOX 11229 KNOXVILLE, TN 3	7939
(Mulling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regardent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>here</u> :	address on our recon	ds, enter the name of the new registered
	ONE PINANCI	AL PLAZA, 100 SE 30	RD AVENUE, 23RD FLOOR
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	PORT LAUDERDALE		, Florida 33394
		Chy	Zip Code
New Resistered Asont's Signature, if changing Re-	edstered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this can	r and complete sered agent as p egistered office hange.	performance of my operations of the performance of	dutles, and I am familiar with and ster 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of \$2000420 57803 ultied or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MOR	STEVEN LEVIN	2300 NW CORPORATE BI.VD.	C)Add
		SUITE 135	CIRemove
		BOCA RATON FL.33431	<b>B</b> Change
			□Add
			□Reasove
			Change
			□Remove
			(]Change
			DRemove
			[] Change
<del></del>			DAdd
			©Remove
			☐ Change
			Dadd
			DRemove
			(1) Change

H23000421778 3

, 52/** <b>*</b>	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheats, if necessary.)
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
_	
_	
-	
_	
Foot	we date if other than the date of filing:
ru ell	ve date, if other than the date of filing:  (optional)  colve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
orei Orei	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
recon Is fil	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
	December 11 2023
ated	
	X
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00